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Part Number: 0885275904
Status: ACtIVG _ Custom EU RoHS China RoHS
- . ELV and RoHS
Description: LC/UPC-to-SC/UPC, Singlemode, 9/125um/G655, Duplex, 1.60mm (.063"), Standard .
Fiber Optic Cable Assembly, 10.0m (32.81' Compliant
iber Optic Cable Assembly, 10.0m (32.81") REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed
Documents: Halogen-Free
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF) Status
Not Reviewed
General Need more information on product
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies environmental compliance?
Series 88527 Email productcompliance@molex.com
Connector to Connector LC/UPC-to-SC/UPC prod P P
) For a multiple part number RoHS Certificate of
Mode Singlemode Compliance, click here
Product Name SC Pl » click nere
Phvsical Please visit the Contact Us section for any
ysica non-product compliance questions.
Cable Length 10.0m (32.81")
Cable Size 1.60mm (.063")
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 9/125um/G655
Single Ended No : : .
. Search Parts in this Series
Wire/Cable Type Duplex 88527Series
Material Info
Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-88527-055
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http://www.molex.com/molex/products/datasheet.jsp?part=active/0885275904_FIBER_OPTIC_ASSEMB.xml&channel=Products&Lang=en-US
http://www.molex.com/pdm_docs/sd/885275904_sd.pdf
http://www.molex.com/datasheets/rohspdf/0885275904_rohs.pdf
http://www.molex.com/molex/products/listview.jsp?query=88527&sType=s
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/cmc_upload/0/000/-12/201/EU_RoHS.html#eurohs
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/cmc_upload/0/000/-12/201/china_RoHS.html#china
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/reach.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
mailto:productcompliance@molex.com
http://www.molex.com/molex/electrical_model/rohsCoC.jsp
http://www.molex.com/molex/contact/mxcontact.jsp?channel=Contact Us&channelId=-7
http://www.molex.com/molex/products/listview.jsp?query=88527&sType=s

